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Women / HS / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Misiura710
Masco

9.750 9.600 9.6009.750 38.700
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Meri Brandt704
Masco

9.775 9.250 9.7259.675 38.425
1 4 2 1 2 

2 

Ava Schenck Davis412
Burlington

9.450 9.500 9.5259.100 37.575
6T 2 12T 3 3 

3 

Maggie Murphy1110
Westford

9.700 9.200 9.2259.350 37.475
3T 5T 5 10T 4 

4 

Emily Provost311
W/ B

9.450 9.200 9.4509.200 37.300
6T 5T 7T 5 5 

5 

Sophia Isbell616
Reading

9.700 9.450 8.6509.450 37.250
3T 3 4 37T 6 

6 

Alexa Graziano309
W/ B

9.425 9.200 9.4259.100 37.150
8 5T 12T 6 7 

7 

Molly Foster1009
Andover

9.350 8.300 9.2759.575 36.500
11 19T 3 8 8 

8 

Gabriella Bresnick1008
Andover

9.050 8.600 9.5008.700 35.850
18 9T 24 4 9 

9 

Avery Abate602
Reading

9.150 8.600 9.1008.850 35.700
15 9T 21 14T 10 

10 

Jenna Lyonnais408
Burlington

9.100 8.400 9.1009.000 35.600
16T 16 16T 14T 11 

11 

Riley Salerno812
Central Catholic

9.275 7.850 9.2508.400 34.775
12T 33T 34T 9 12 

12 

Molly Grady503
Wakefield

8.400 8.500 9.2258.475 34.600
52T 11T 32 10T 13 

13 

Emily Schoen213
NS

8.850 7.850 9.3508.500 34.550
23T 33T 29T 7 14 

14 

Ellie Cioffi1104
Westford

9.100 7.800 9.0008.550 34.450
16T 38 27 20 15 

15 

Brandi DiCicco1201
Winthrop

9.000 8.150 8.8008.400 34.350
19T 26T 34T 28T 16 

16 

Lucy Hannon905
Melrose

8.675 7.550 8.6259.125 33.975
29 43 11 39 17 

17 

Sydney Yee504
Wakefield

8.650 8.050 8.9008.275 33.875
30 29T 42T 22T 18 

18 

Koharu Aoki101
AB

9.275 7.050 8.9008.400 33.625
12T 56 34T 22T 19 

19 

Mia Braudis202
NS

8.500 7.300 8.7008.600 33.100
42T 50T 26 32T 20 

20 

Alayna Ronan1205
Winthrop

9.000 6.800 8.6008.675 33.075
19T 62T 25 40 21 

21 

Sofia Pitcher908
Melrose

8.500 7.350 7.6508.300 31.800
42T 48T 39T 63T 22 

22 

Emmy Gould113
AB

9.375 __.___ 8.8508.500 26.725
10 71T 29T 24T 23 

23 

Mikayla Comeiro307
W/ B

8.300 __.___ 9.1009.200 26.600
60T 71T 7T 14T 24 

24 

Samantha Winn414
Burlington

__.___ 8.500 9.2008.800 26.500
73T 11T 22 12 25 

25 
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Delaney Johnson606
Reading

9.000 8.450 8.850__.___ 26.300
19T 15 73T 24T 26 

26 

Khalen DePalma610
Reading

__.___ 8.250 8.9259.075 26.250
73T 21T 15 21 27 

27 

Sasha Wintner306
W/ B

__.___ 8.300 8.6509.275 26.225
73T 19T 6 37T 28 

28 

Haley Stewart815
Central Catholic

9.000 8.100 __.___9.000 26.100
19T 28 16T 71T 29 

29 

Anna Zeren215
NS

8.500 8.350 9.050__.___ 25.900
42T 17T 73T 19 30T

30T

Emma Quirk715
Masco

__.___ 8.150 8.8508.900 25.900
73T 26T 19T 24T 30T

30T

Natalia Cafarelli706
Masco

__.___ 8.500 8.0009.200 25.700
73T 11T 7T 58 32 

32 

Greta Mowers712
Masco

9.500 7.250 __.___8.925 25.675
5 52 18 71T 33 

33 

Erin Salazar811
Central Catholic

8.600 8.500 8.550__.___ 25.650
32T 11T 73T 41T 34 

34 

Mina Keifer1107
Westford

__.___ 7.850 9.1508.500 25.500
73T 33T 29T 13 35 

35 

Zoey Jin116
AB

__.___ 7.150 8.8009.150 25.100
73T 54 10 28T 36 

36 

Jenna Danieli301
W/ B

8.450 __.___ 8.4508.150 25.050
50T 71T 44 46T 37 

37 

Madison Marchionna303
W/ B

8.600 __.___ 8.4507.975 25.025
32T 71T 53 46T 38 

38 

Julia Murphy808
Central Catholic

9.200 7.350 8.300__.___ 24.850
14 48T 73T 50T 39T

39T

Katherine Carney902
Melrose

8.550 __.___ 8.4757.825 24.850
37T 71T 59 45 39T

39T

Megi Zogasi1203
Winthrop

8.850 8.050 __.___7.900 24.800
23T 29T 55T 71T 41 

41 

Ilex Fowler403
Burlington

__.___ 6.800 8.7009.100 24.600
73T 62T 12T 32T 42T

42T

Ellie O'Donnell1206
Winthrop

8.350 __.___ 8.2508.000 24.600
55T 71T 50T 52 42T

42T

Tina Yu110
AB

8.300 7.300 8.850__.___ 24.450
60T 50T 73T 24T 44T

44T

Emelie Kim407
Burlington

8.150 7.850 __.___8.450 24.450
64T 33T 33 71T 44T

44T

Paige Butland511
Wakefield

__.___ 7.600 8.7508.000 24.350
73T 41T 50T 31 46 

46 

Isabella Rice1213
Winthrop

__.___ 8.000 8.2008.100 24.300
73T 32 45T 53 47 

47 

Isabella Ferranti903
Melrose

__.___ 7.850 8.5507.850 24.250
73T 33T 58 41T 48 

48 

Mary O'Donnell1202
Winthrop

8.500 8.350 __.___7.350 24.200
42T 17T 67 71T 49 

49 

Gabriella Gillis404
Burlington

8.575 6.900 8.700__.___ 24.175
35T 60 73T 32T 50 

50 
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Sophia Anderson521
Wakefield

8.350 __.___ 7.5008.025 23.875
55T 71T 49 66T 51 

51 

Kiersten O'Connell1112
Westford

__.___ 7.200 7.7508.300 23.250
73T 53 39T 59T 52 

52 

Megan Strzegowski1114
Westford

8.475 6.950 __.___7.675 23.100
48T 58T 63 71T 53 

53 

Abby Walsh1115
Westford

8.550 6.200 7.650__.___ 22.400
37T 67 73T 63T 54 

54 

Christina Covelle505
Wakefield

8.000 6.550 __.___7.800 22.350
71T 65 60 71T 55 

55 

Alexandra Chilton203
NS

__.___ 7.600 7.7006.775 22.075
73T 41T 70 61T 56 

56 

Katelyn Plourde909
Melrose

__.___ 5.300 8.3508.275 21.925
73T 70 42T 49 57 

57 

Emma Callahan512
Wakefield

__.___ 5.800 7.7008.075 21.575
73T 69 47T 61T 58 

58 

Amelia Poley212
NS

__.___ 6.100 8.4006.550 21.050
73T 68 71 48 59 

59 

Sophia Sierpina813
Central Catholic

8.850 __.___ 8.775__.___ 17.625
23T 71T 73T 30 60 

60 

Caroline Russo411
Burlington

8.700 __.___ __.___8.900 17.600
27T 71T 19T 71T 61 

61 

Sophia Hutchins1014
Andover

8.450 __.___ 8.700__.___ 17.150
50T 71T 73T 32T 62 

62 

Erin McTaggart607
Reading

__.___ 8.050 __.___8.775 16.825
73T 29T 23 71T 63 

63 

Amelie Hirst208
NS

__.___ 8.250 __.___8.525 16.775
73T 21T 28 71T 64 

64 

Taylor Pesce907
Melrose

8.500 __.___ 8.150__.___ 16.650
42T 71T 73T 54T 65 

65 

Rachel Swaine413
Burlington

8.475 __.___ 8.150__.___ 16.625
48T 71T 73T 54T 66 

66 

Daniella Graffeo104
AB

8.400 __.___ 8.150__.___ 16.550
52T 71T 73T 54T 67 

67 

Amanda Kim1004
Andover

8.850 __.___ __.___7.575 16.425
23T 71T 64 71T 68 

68 

Amanda Oltman1010
Andover

__.___ 8.250 8.150__.___ 16.400
73T 21T 73T 54T 69 

69 

Miranda Strunk817
Central Catholic

__.___ 8.200 __.___8.000 16.200
73T 24T 50T 71T 70 

70 

Lauren Isley1011
Andover

8.350 7.750 __._____.___ 16.100
55T 39T 73T 71T 71 

71 

Fiona Balzan703
Masco

__.___ 7.750 8.300__.___ 16.050
73T 39T 73T 50T 72 

72 

Aaheli Gangopadhyay206
NS

8.150 __.___ __.___7.725 15.875
64T 71T 61 71T 73 

73 

Evelyn Bartley115
AB

__.___ 7.450 __.___8.350 15.800
73T 44T 38 71T 74 

74 

Cheyenne Toppi516
Wakefield

8.625 7.100 __._____.___ 15.725
31 55 73T 71T 75 

75 
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Tali Edelstein204
NS

8.100 __.___ 7.550__.___ 15.650
67T 71T 73T 65 76 

76 

Shannon Abbott1207
Winthrop

8.150 7.450 __._____.___ 15.600
64T 44T 73T 71T 77 

77 

Lily Brown1012
Andover

__.___ __.___ 7.4008.075 15.475
73T 71T 47T 69 78 

78 

Morgan Deweese105
AB

__.___ 7.000 __.___8.300 15.300
73T 57 39T 71T 79 

79 

Ksenia Kessler1003
Andover

__.___ 7.400 __.___7.700 15.100
73T 46T 62 71T 80 

80 

Sophia Tran1006
Andover

__.___ 7.400 __.___7.550 14.950
73T 46T 65 71T 81 

81 

Owen Mistretta906
Melrose

9.400 __.___ __._____.___ 9.400
9 71T 73T 71T 82 

82 

Sarah Summerton818
Central Catholic

__.___ __.___ 9.100__.___ 9.100
73T 71T 73T 14T 83 

83 

Ashlyn Spezzaferro601
Reading

__.___ __.___ 9.075__.___ 9.075
73T 71T 73T 18 84 

84 

Alissa Ganley313
W/ B

__.___ 9.050 __._____.___ 9.050
73T 8 73T 71T 85 

85 

Sami Tremblay717
Masco

8.700 __.___ __._____.___ 8.700
27T 71* 73* 71T 86*

86*

Jenny Baum107
AB

__.___ __.___ 8.700__.___ 8.700
73T 71* 73* 32T 86*

86*

Noah Williamson912
Melrose

8.600 __.___ __._____.___ 8.600
32T 71T 73T 71T 88 

88 

Kelsey Conant609
Reading

8.575 __.___ __._____.___ 8.575
35T 71T 73T 71T 89 

89 

Colleen Carzo1002
Andover

__.___ __.___ 8.550__.___ 8.550
73T 71* 73* 41T 90*

90*

Lena Boldi702
Masco

8.550 __.___ __._____.___ 8.550
37* 71* 73* 71* 90*

90*

Sydney Cahill617
Reading

8.550 __.___ __._____.___ 8.550
37* 71* 73* 71* 90*

90*

Lauren Koulouris612
Reading

8.525 __.___ __._____.___ 8.525
41 71T 73T 71T 93 

93 

Rebecca Lindestedt1204
Winthrop

__.___ __.___ 8.500__.___ 8.500
73T 71* 73* 44 94*

94*

Beverly Wang1116
Westford

8.500 __.___ __._____.___ 8.500
42T 71* 73* 71T 94*

94*

Ella Waszkelewicz1005
Andover

8.400 __.___ __._____.___ 8.400
52T 71T 73T 71T 96 

96 

Madison Naroian809
Central Catholic

__.___ __.___ __.___8.375 8.375
73T 71T 37 71T 97 

97 

Ciara Donlan803
Central Catholic

8.350 __.___ __._____.___ 8.350
55* 71* 73* 71* 98*

98*

Nicole Raguin109
AB

8.350 __.___ __._____.___ 8.350
55* 71* 73* 71* 98*

98*

Kenna Miyazaki711
Masco

8.200 __.___ __._____.___ 8.200
62* 71* 73* 71* 100*

100*
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Christina Kapodistrias605
Reading

__.___ 8.200 __._____.___ 8.200
73T 24T 73* 71* 100*

100*

Ciara O'Grady102
AB

8.200 __.___ __._____.___ 8.200
62* 71* 73* 71* 100*

100*

Maria Buhaescu705
Masco

__.___ __.___ __.___8.100 8.100
73T 71* 45T 71* 103*

103*

Tyler Rauch305
W/ B

8.100 __.___ __._____.___ 8.100
67T 71* 73T 71* 103*

103*

Tanya Chittu1103
Westford

8.050 __.___ __._____.___ 8.050
69* 71* 73* 71* 105*

105*

Lawson Welch214
NS

8.050 __.___ __._____.___ 8.050
69* 71* 73* 71* 105*

105*

Michaela Lyons523
Wakefield

8.000 __.___ __._____.___ 8.000
71T 71T 73T 71T 107 

107 

Makayla Murphy807
Central Catholic

__.___ __.___ __.___7.950 7.950
73T 71T 54 71T 108 

108 

Fiona Angelona801
Central Catholic

__.___ __.___ __.___7.900 7.900
73* 71* 55* 71* 109*

109*

Caitlin McKenna603
Reading

__.___ __.___ __.___7.900 7.900
73* 71* 55* 71* 109*

109*

Gabby Currier1208
Winthrop

__.___ __.___ 7.750__.___ 7.750
73T 71T 73T 59T 111 

111 

Jillian Clements802
Central Catholic

__.___ __.___ 7.500__.___ 7.500
73* 71* 73* 66* 112*

112*

Brianna Cribbie524
Wakefield

__.___ __.___ 7.500__.___ 7.500
73* 71* 73* 66* 112*

112*

Olivia Torello614
Reading

__.___ __.___ __.___7.375 7.375
73T 71T 66 71T 114 

114 

Grace Gentile904
Melrose

__.___ __.___ __.___7.275 7.275
73T 71T 68 71T 115 

115 

Maggie Mantineo1108
Westford

__.___ __.___ __.___7.250 7.250
73T 71T 69 71T 116 

116 

Maya Weissman911
Melrose

__.___ 6.950 __._____.___ 6.950
73T 58T 73T 71T 117 

117 

Ava Korbani806
Central Catholic

__.___ 6.850 __._____.___ 6.850
73T 61 73T 71T 118 

118 

Emory Bukesova114
AB

__.___ 6.600 __._____.___ 6.600
73T 64 73T 71T 119 

119 

Mahiya Nowfal1111
Westford

__.___ __.___ 6.500__.___ 6.500
73* 71T 73* 70 120*

120*

Brooke Stuzynski312
W/ B

__.___ 6.500 __._____.___ 6.500
73* 66 73* 71T 120*

120*

Inna Nikolayev106
AB

__.___ __.___ __.___6.200 6.200
73T 71T 72 71T 122 

122 

Kelsey Thomson716
Masco

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Deirdre Donovan804
Central Catholic

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Lauren Mugge713
Masco

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*
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Brooklyn Odoardi714
Masco

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Lillian Hamlin805
Central Catholic

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Morgan Stott816
Central Catholic

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Sophia Tellier819
Central Catholic

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Salinas Perez810
Central Catholic

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Chloe Simoes814
Central Catholic

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Keira Fowler709
Masco

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Katherine Johnson608
Reading

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Laura Yatsuhashi611
Reading

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Audrey Smith526
Wakefield

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Carolyn Xu604
Reading

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Melody Vakili613
Reading

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Mya Champlain707
Masco

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Fallon Eberhardt708
Masco

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Solana Maldonado615
Reading

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Maddie Blanchette701
Masco

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Amanda Withka820
Central Catholic

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Ava Sidelinger1113
Westford

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Karina Willis1117
Westford

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Hannah Keefe1106
Westford

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Erin McCarthy1109
Westford

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Julia Hurley1209
Winthrop

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Marley Rodriguez1212
Winthrop

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Mellissa Cash1214
Winthrop

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Brooklyn Banfield1210
Winthrop

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*
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Sara Jurovich1211
Winthrop

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Mia Damiani1105
Westford

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Amber Ferris1001
Andover

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Maggie Cosentino1007
Andover

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Grace Burke901
Melrose

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Alicia Valdez910
Melrose

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Marissa Olson1013
Andover

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Carla Alaga1101
Westford

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Kalli Allen1102
Westford

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Ally Olivo1015
Andover

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Izzy Laski1016
Andover

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Selima Chan308
W/ B

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Rachel Gonzalez310
W/ B

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Jaida Edey302
W/ B

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Sophia Mola304
W/ B

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Adeline Silva314
W/ B

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Keira Warford317
W/ B

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Madilyn Widomski318
W/ B

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Sophie Jones315
W/ B

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Melanie Perales316
W/ B

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Faith O'Toole211
NS

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Jenna O'Connell111
AB

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Saanya Shah112
AB

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Avery Bischoff103
AB

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Catherine Litchfield108
AB

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*
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Sarah Bernhardt201
NS

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Tae Hong209
NS

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Maayan Levy210
NS

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Fiorencia Feoli205
NS

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Martha J Hayward207
NS

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Olivia DuBrava401
Burlington

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Rachel Kent515
Wakefield

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Mia Rich517
Wakefield

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Chloe Silva513
Wakefield

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Amanda Courtright514
Wakefield

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Emily Herson518
Wakefield

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Giuliana O'Neill522
Wakefield

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Samantha Bordonaro525
Wakefield

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Morgan Viet519
Wakefield

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Magnolia Preston520
Wakefield

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Audrey Longo510
Wakefield

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Nicolette Giogas406
Burlington

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Katerina Meimaris409
Burlington

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Chloe Flaherty402
Burlington

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Jillian Gillis405
Burlington

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Samantha Moreira410
Burlington

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Kaylee Lamberti508
Wakefield

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Angelina Niardone509
Wakefield

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Maggie High506
Wakefield

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*

Kaylee O'Rourke507
Wakefield

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
73* 71* 73* 71* 123*

123*
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